
0.03
0.04
0.05
0.06
0.07
0.08

2L 2R 3L 3R X

0.046

0.048

0.050

0.052

0.046

0.048

0.050

0.052

2L 2R 3L 3R X

2L 2R 3L 3R X

2L 2R 3L 3R X

0.03
0.04
0.05
0.06
0.07
0.08

0.03
0.04
0.05
0.06
0.07
0.08

0.03
0.04
0.05
0.06
0.07
0.08

0.03
0.04
0.05
0.06
0.07
0.08

0.03
0.04
0.05
0.06
0.07
0.08

0.03
0.04
0.05
0.06
0.07
0.08

0.03
0.04
0.05
0.06
0.07
0.08

0.03
0.04
0.05
0.06
0.07
0.08

0.03
0.04
0.05
0.06
0.07
0.08

0.03
0.04
0.05
0.06
0.07
0.08

0.03
0.04
0.05
0.06
0.07
0.08

0.03
0.04
0.05
0.06
0.07
0.08

0.03
0.04
0.05
0.06
0.07
0.08

0.03
0.04
0.05
0.06
0.07
0.08

0.03
0.04
0.05
0.06
0.07
0.08

0.03
0.04
0.05
0.06
0.07
0.08

0.03
0.04
0.05
0.06
0.07
0.08

0.03
0.04
0.05
0.06
0.07
0.08

0.03
0.04
0.05
0.06
0.07
0.08

0.03
0.04
0.05
0.06
0.07
0.08

0.03
0.04
0.05
0.06
0.07
0.08

Males Females
Distance (Canberra)

an-me

an-mo

an-ps

an-si

an-vi

an-ya

me-mo

me-ps

me-si

me-vi

me-ya

mo-ps

mo-si

mo-vi

mo-ya

ps-si

ps-vi

si-vi

si-ya

vi-ya

ps-ya

an-me

an-mo

an-ps

an-si

an-vi

an-ya

me-mo

me-ps

me-si

me-vi

me-ya

mo-ps

mo-si

mo-vi

mo-ya

ps-si

ps-vi

si-vi

si-ya

vi-ya

ps-ya


